
1

3

2

5

4

7

68

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

21

2022

23

24

25

30 28

29 27

26

48 47 46 45 44
43

42

40

41

38

39

36

37

34
32

35
33
31

0 240120
Feet

Boat Ramp
Drinking Water
Information

Picnic Shelter
Playground
Restroom

Shower
Non Reservation, 30 AMP
Non Reservation, 50 AMP

NGPC Property Areas
Willow View Campground
Red Willow State Recreation Area

Red Willow
Reservoir SRA

Note: All camping is first-come, first served.


